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Ubiquity University LIVE EVENTS
CALENDAR March-June 2023

Click for Access to All Online Courses By Category

Tuesday: March 14
Great Books: Maryam Sayyad, PhD, on The Golden Ass by Apuleius (translated by E.J.)
- 10 AM Pacific
Register Here - (Free if you aren’t taking for credit)

Wednesday: March 15
Wise Woman Emerging with Mary Francis Drake
Register here

Wednesday: March 22
Wise Woman Emerging with Mary Francis Drake
Register here

Wednesday: March 29
Wise Woman Emerging with Mary Francis Drake
Register here

Wednesday: April 5
Modern-day Magic: Hack Yourself – Part 2 - Live Micro - 7 AM Pacific
Register here
-
Wise Woman Emerging with Mary Francis Drake - 8 AM Pacific
Register here

Tuesday: April 11
Great Books: Maryam Sayyad, PhD, on The Golden Ass by Apuleius (translated by E.J.)
Part 2 - 10 AM Pacific
Register Here - (Free if you aren’t taking for credit)

Wednesday: April 12 Modern-day Magic: Hack Yourself – Part 2 - Live Micro - 7 AM
Pacific
Register here
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Thursday: April 13 The Soul of Toni Wolff and the magic of the Feminine Psyche with
Brenda Crowther - 10 AM Pacific Register here

Wednesday: April 19 Modern-day Magic: Hack Yourself – Part 2 - Live Micro - 7 AM
Pacific
Register here

Thursday: April 20 The Soul of Toni Wolff and the magic of the Feminine Psyche with
Brenda Crowther - 10 AM Pacific Register here

Wednesday: April 26 Modern-day Magic: Hack Yourself – Part 2 - Live Micro - 7 AM
Pacific
Register here

Thursday: April 27 The Soul of Toni Wolff and the magic of the Feminine Psyche with
Brenda Crowther - 10 AM Pacific Register here

Tuesday: May 2
Your TEEMING Transformation with Dr. Tamsin Woolley-Barker- 10 AM Pacific
Register here

Wednesday: May 3 Time, Consciousness and Past Lives with Esperide Ananas Ametista
- 10 AM Pacific
Register here

Thursday: May 4
The Soul of Toni Wolff and the magic of the Feminine Psyche with Brenda Crowther - 10
AM Pacific Register here

Tuesday: May 9
Your TEEMING Transformation with Dr. Tamsin Woolley-Barker- 10 AM Pacific
Register here
-
Great Books: Raffaelo Manacorda on The Book of Secrets by Osho - 10 AM Pacific
Register Here - (Free if you aren’t taking for credit)

Wednesday: May 10
Modern-day Magic: Hack Yourself – Part 3 - 7 AM Pacific
Register here
-
Time, Consciousness and Past Lives with Esperide Ananas Ametista - 10 AM Pacific
Register here
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Thursday: May 11
Decoding Life: Revealing a Radical New View of Reality
Register here

Wednesday: May 17
Modern-day Magic: Hack Yourself – Part 3
Register here
(No “Time, Consciousness…” this week)

Tuesday: May 16
Your TEEMING Transformation with Dr. Tamsin Woolley-Barker- 10 AM Pacific
Register here

Thursday: May 18
Decoding Life: Revealing a Radical New View of Reality
Register here

Tuesday: May 23
Your TEEMING Transformation with Dr. Tamsin Woolley-Barker- 10 AM Pacific
Register here

Wednesday: May 24
Modern-day Magic: Hack Yourself – Part 3
Register here
-
Time, Consciousness and Past Lives with Esperide Ananas Ametista
Register here

Thursday: May 25
Decoding Life: Revealing a Radical New View of Reality
Register here

Wednesday: May 31
Modern-day Magic: Hack Yourself – Part 3
Register here
-
Time, Consciousness and Past Lives with Esperide Ananas Ametista
Register here

Thursday: June 2
Decoding Life: Revealing a Radical New View of Reality (Friday not Thursday this week)
Register here
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Thursday: June 8
Decoding Life: Revealing a Radical New View of Reality
Register here

Tuesday June 13
Great Books: Raffaelo Manacorda on The Book of Secrets by Osho - 10 AM Pacific
Register Here - (Free if you aren’t taking for credit)

Thursday: June 15
Decoding Life: Revealing a Radical New View of Reality
Register here

Thursday: June 22
Decoding Life: Revealing a Radical New View of Reality
Register here

Thursday: June 29 - Aug 24, 2023
Decoding Life: Revealing a Radical New View of Reality
Register here
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